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US392 - Hi-Vis Women's Executive Vest
Collection: Vest-Port™

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit, 125g

Outer Carton: 60

Product information

The Women's Hi-Vis Contrast Vest is an exciting addition to our collection
using lightweight mesh fabric in combination with our jersey fabric for
comfort and durablity. With a zipper fastening, an elasticated waistband, 4
external pockets and contrast tape configuration the US392 is designed
with women in mind.

Vest-Port™

The Vest-Port™ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the
work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design,
which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE O CLASS 1 (Sizes S-M)
ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 2 (Sizes L-5XL)

Features

- Solid polyester front for durability and mesh back for increased
breathability

- Adjustable waist for a perfect fit

- Cell phone pocket

- Chest pocket with hook and loop closure
- Two lower pockets

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- Women's fit

- ID card holder for ID card display
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US392YERS
US392YERM
US392YERL
US392YERXL
US392YERXXL
US392YERXXXL
US392YER4XL
US392YER5XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.2210
0.2320
0.2500
0.2590
0.2660
0.2830
0.2960
0.3100

Cubic(m?)
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722

EAN13

5036108381517
5036108381500
5036108381494
5036108381524
5036108381531
5036108381548
5036108381470
5036108381487

GTIN/DUN14

15036108866134
15036108866127
15036108866110
15036108866141
15036108866158
15036108866165
15036108866097
15036108866103
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