

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US392 - Hi-Vis Women's Executive Vest

Collection: Vest-Port[™] Range: High Visibility Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit, 125g Outer Carton: 60

Product information

The Women's Hi-Vis Contrast Vest is an exciting addition to our collection using lightweight mesh fabric in combination with our jersey fabric for comfort and durablity. With a zipper fastening, an elasticated waistband, 4 external pockets and contrast tape configuration the US392 is designed with women in mind.

Vest-Port[™]

The Vest-Port[™] extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design, which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE O CLASS 1 (Sizes S-M) ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 2 (Sizes L-5XL)



Features

- Solid polyester front for durability and mesh back for increased breathability
- Adjustable waist for a perfect fit
- Cell phone pocket
- Chest pocket with hook and loop closure
- Two lower pockets
- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- Women's fit
- ID card holder for ID card display



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US392 - Hi-Vis Women's Executive Vest

Test House

Wash care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \square \bowtie \bigotimes \bigotimes \overset{\text{MAX}}{25x} \boxtimes$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
US392YERS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	54.0	0.2210	0.0650	5036108381517	15036108866134
US392YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	54.0	0.2320	0.0650	5036108381500	15036108866127
US392YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	54.0	0.2500	0.0650	5036108381494	15036108866110
US392YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	54.0	0.2590	0.0650	5036108381524	15036108866141
US392YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.2660	0.0722	5036108381531	15036108866158
US392YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.2830	0.0722	5036108381548	15036108866165
US392YER4XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.2960	0.0722	5036108381470	15036108866097
US392YER5XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.3100	0.0722	5036108381487	15036108866103